Harmonie Kilchberg

Gala-Konzert 2025

Teil 1

Rise of the Firebird
Nostradamus
Crimson Tide
Cycles and Mythes
Sempre Unita

Teil 2

On Fire

Bryan Adams (1. Teil)

Spirit Stallion of the Cimarron
Run

Disco Selection

Zugabe

Bryan Adams (2. Teil)

Steven Reineke
Otto M. schwarz
Hans Zimmer
Nuno Osério

Michael Geisler

Michael Geisler
Nuno Osorio
Roland Smeets
Martin scharnagl

Hugo Oliveira

Nuno Osério

Erik Rozendom

2:30
12:30
5:10
9:33
4:12

33:55

3:15
6:12
4:58
4:45
9:45
28:55

2:52



